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SP04
TERCBIREE T IESZ

double boiled chicken consommé,
Barramundi fish maw, sea whelk,
dried scallop, cabbage

MEO1

RIRIERIERS
Jia Wei Peking duck



B IREE
SIGNATURE
DISHES

MEOT

STO3

ST04

SP04

SE02

SEQ7

BEIRIERIEHE

Jia Wei Peking duck Whole $90 / Half $50

(CF LIRS

Ah Ma prawn hae chor

R A AR S B KRR

crispy local soft shell crab, ice plant, ume infused tomato,
yuzu dressing

Per portion

TERUSIZEALISS
double boiled chicken consommé, Barramundi fish maw,
sea whelk, dried scallop, cabbage

Per serving

MBEEFER 5

crispy deep ocean prawn, creamy butternut sauce

EAITS 8 587 %
stewed live Soon Hock fish, Chinese cabbage,
beancurd in claypot

i Spicy $ Local Farm

Please let one of our staff know if you have any special dietary requirements, food allergies or food intolerances.
All prices subject to service charge and prevailing government taxes. Photos for illustration purposes only.

$23

$24

$28

$36

Market
Price



NRO3
BIRE B8R

Jia Wei ocean gem vermicelli
in opeh leaf

VEO06

“NEBETE
Jia Wei tofu, luffa melon
poached in egg white




B IREE
SIGNATURE
DISHES

MEO4 E@XSFRIHHATRHIE T
slow cooked US beef short rib, chef’s special sauce
Per serving $28

MEO5 HFEEXGBUAM T2
corn fed har cheong chicken in soft butterfly bun,
yuzu dressing

Per portion $30

MEO8 LLtEHER: RAX N

crispy Iberico pork collar, sweet & sour hawthorn sauce $32

VEO6 £ NEEXTE
Jia Wei tofu, luffa melon poached in egg white $27

NRO3 B3 ESRBELITNK Y

Jia Wei ocean gems vermicelli in opeh leaf $29

DEO5 HBE#lnth T B

chilled home made coconut pudding, vanilla ice cream
Per serving $17

Please let one of our staff know if you have any special dietary requirements, food allergies or food intolerances.
All prices subject to service charge and prevailing government taxes. Photos for illustration purposes only.



I

STO5
REIKBIE X
Jia Wei Kurobuta pork

char siew stuffed
with salted egg

('T

Il

{

e

ST04
BRAfe A T 3R B 17K BRIk ER

crispy local soft shell crab,
ice plant, ume infused tomato,

yuzu dressing



Nz
STARTER

ST01 R#EiE

chilled marinated jellyfish, tobiko and cucumber $18

ST02 FFRMEEMBITE O

crispy QQ mushroom, wasabi salt and pepper $18

STO3 PR oY
Ah Ma prawn hae chor $23

STO4 EREBMITFEREBIEKSKE ¥ D
crispy local soft shell crab, ice plant, ume infused tomato, $24
yuzu dressing

STO5 FIKEIE X
Jia Wei Kurobuta pork char siew stuffed with salted egg $24

STO6  BRAZIEPY
crackling roast pork $24

[ﬁ) Chef’s Recommendation i Spicy @ Vegetarian $ Local Farm

Please let one of our staff know if you have any special dietary requirements, food allergies or food intolerances.
All prices subject to service charge and prevailing government taxes. Photos for illustration purposes only.



SPOS  EARERENE

braised fish maw, crab meat, dried scallop and mushroom in hot stone pot



SPO1

SP02

SP03

SP04

SP05

B0
Jia Wei soup of the day

Per serving
Per portion (4 pax)

BAZELEE ¢
Japanese green peas soup, wakame
Per serving

BRARARRTERE
Japanese green peas soup, crab meat, wakame
Per serving

ERSSIZEAEISS )
double boiled chicken consommé, Barramundi fish maw,
sea whelk, dried scallop, cabbage

Per serving

ERARERERE
braised fish maw, crab meat, dried scallop
and mushroom in hot stone pot

Per serving

[ﬁ) Chef’s Recommendation @ Vegetarian $ Local Farm

Please let one of our staff know if you have any special dietary requirements, food allergies or food intolerances.

All prices subject to service charge and prevailing government taxes. Photos for illustration purposes only.

$14
$50

$14

$16

$28

$48



SE03
AIRBREAR

braised fish tail meat, roast pork and cabbage in claypot

SEO04
ERBE IR IR Tk F

scallop stuffed in crispy mini yam ring



)i
SEAFOOD

SEO1 RFRZEE&EY\
steamed Chilean black cod fillet, black garlic
Per serving $28

SE02 nEdFEk § oY

crispy deep ocean prawn, creamy butternut sauce $36

SE03 AlEBREAE §
braised fish tail meat, roast pork and cabbage in claypot $36

SE04 ERREIXIRF KT F
scallop stuffed in crispy mini yam ring $40

SE05 HFIELIESIRIEHF&&
wok fried scallop, Japanese mountain yam, edamame, $42
yuzu miso sauce

SE06 HIEIMEYFEK

wok fried prawn, home made yam ring $48

[ﬁ) Chef’s Recommendation i Spicy

Please let one of our staff know if you have any special dietary requirements, food allergies or food intolerances.
All prices subject to service charge and prevailing government taxes. Photos for illustration purposes only.



fresh fish of the day

S B

SE08



)i
SEAFOOD

SE07 EWIRF&RHE (5
stewed live Soon Hock fish, Chinese cabbage, Market
beancurd in claypot Price

SE08 S HiHRE
fresh fish of the day Market
Price

[ﬁ) Chef’s Recommendation

Please let one of our staff know if you have any special dietary requirements, food allergies or food intolerances.
All prices subject to service charge and prevailing government taxes. Photos for illustration purposes only.



MEO3
B EGHIE

braised chicken cutlet, garlic
and dried chilli in clay pot

MEO4
1R AR AHA M HIZE)

slow cooked US beef short
rib, chef’s special sauce



MEO1 ZEBRILETEss o)

Jia Wei Peking duck Whole $90 / Half
2nd Preparation

A RS

wok fried diced duck meat, romaine leaf cup Whole $24 / Half
RO L2{RE

stewed with Ee Fu noodles Whole $26 / Half
it

chopped duck meat

MEO2 FREAER GG
crispy free-range garlic infused chicken Whole $58 / Half

MEO3 F&EIRISHIE 5
braised chicken cutlet, garlic and dried chilli in claypot

MEO4 IEZARNHEETSIET oD

slow cooked US beef short rib, chef’s special sauce

Per serving

[ﬁ Chef’s Recommendation i Spicy

Please let one of our staff know if you have any special dietary requirements, food allergies or food intolerances.
All prices subject to service charge and prevailing government taxes. Photos for illustration purposes only.

$50

$22

$24

$5

$32

$26

$28



MEO8
LItERERE RN

crispy Iberico pork collar,
sweet & sour hawthorn sauce

MEQ9

RS

wok hei A4 Wagyu beef cubes,
Sarawak black pepper




MEO5

MEO6

MEO7

MEO8

MEQ9

RIS EEMTE
corn fed har cheong chicken in soft butterfly bun,
yuzu dressing

Per portion

LBREE
wok fried pork ribs, red wine sauce

Rl & e AR
wok hei style pork belly, mui hiong salted fish

LIRS AR ()

crispy Iberico pork collar, sweet & sour hawthorn sauce

AWML D
wok hei A4 Wagyu beef cubes, Sarawak black pepper

[ﬁ) Chef’s Recommendation i Spicy

Please let one of our staff know if you have any special dietary requirements, food allergies or food intolerances.
All prices subject to service charge and prevailing government taxes. Photos for illustration purposes only.

$30

$30

$30

$32

$72



VEO5 EiZhise
poached Chinese spinach, trio eggs, flower lala, dried scallop

VEO1

R A S E

wok fried local pea sprouts,
minced garlic




vl
ﬁ*

VEGETABLE

VEO! FlbaAttEdE ¢ O b
wok fried local pea sprouts, minced garlic
VEO2 TFEWLES O
wok fried Shanghai greens, mushroom
VEO3 RERTT=
wok fried kai lan, waxed meat
VEO4 FIRAZET
wok fried string bean, minced pork, black bean, dried chilli
VEO5 LEiHTix
poached Chinese spinach, trio eggs, flower lala,
dried scallop
VEO6 £NBETE
Jia Wei tofu, luffa melon poached in egg white
[ﬁ) Chef’s Recommendation @ Vegetarian (Available upon request) $ Local Farm

Please let one of our staff know if you have any special dietary requirements, food allergies or food intolerances.

All prices subject to service charge and prevailing government taxes. Photos for illustration purposes only.

$23

$23

$24

$24

$25

$27



NRO4 SR HfiERE YR B R

half Boston lobster hor fun



R

NOODLE
& RICE

NRO1 EEZHWER O O

duo grain fried rice, crab meat, pickled lettuce

NRO2 PEAEYFEKAY_EIBAIE

stewed Shanghai la mian, prawn, dried scallop

NRO3 =k EMHESEMINY O

Jia Wei ocean gems vermicelli in opeh leaf

NRO4 KETIBREWREE T

half Boston lobster hor fun

[ﬁb Chef’s Recommendation @ Vegetarian (Available upon request)

Please let one of our staff know if you have any special dietary requirements, food allergies or food intolerances.
All prices subject to service charge and prevailing government taxes. Photos for illustration purposes only.

$27

$28

$29

$38



-

DEO1

BFPFEREH
chilled lemon grass jelly,
poached pear, aloe vera,
lime sorbet

~—

DE05
BHIEBY T X

chilled home made coconut pudding, vanilla ice cream




aH am
DESSERT

DEO1 BEFELEEHE O
chilled lemon grass jelly, poached pear,
aloe vera, lime sorbet

Per serving $13

DEO2 MW HE

chilled mango purée, pomelo, mango konjac
Per serving $13

DEO3 £IE
hot red bean paste, taro and sweet potato rice ball
Per serving $14

DEO4 = —:J'\/%!
home made hot almond cream, glutinous rice ball

Per serving $15

DE05 BN GE T EEE )

chilled home made coconut pudding, vanilla ice cream
Per serving $17

[ﬂj Chef’s Recommendation

Please let one of our staff know if you have any special dietary requirements, food allergies or food intolerances.
All prices subject to service charge and prevailing government taxes. Photos for illustration purposes only.








